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POR SALE HOUSES

SALEM HEIGHTS
$9500 NEW

If you want large rooms this home has them. Living Room
16 x 18. Dining Room 11 x 18, Kitchen 9 x 18, 2 large
Bedrooms, Double Wardrobes, Bath Tub & Shower, Dou-

ble Garage, Concrete Drive, Large Lot. This place is

worth the money & FHA will carry the balance.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON, REALTORS
250 N. High St. Phone

$600.00 DOWN
You can have possession of a two bedroom home, with ' either dining JwjJw

nook, unfinished upstairs, hardwood floors, f replace
high and grade school bus. All new homes in a new district, ask us about Our

plan of financing.

UNFINISHED HOME
Two bedroom home, equity $2350. Will take car In on down payment. ThU horn

Is livable &d is, new district. Price $4350. Furniture $400 extra.

YES IT'S A GOOD DEAL
1720 Berry St. Is the address of a 3 bdrm. plastered home, stucco exterior (needa

paint), fireplace, enclosed back porch, part basement with oil lurnace and the
price Is onlv $5750. f

$1500 DOWN OR SWAP
3 bdrm. plastered home in North Balem. Acre lot, price $8500. Will iwap for j

em all home on a small acreage N. or E. j

$1000 DOWN I

New 3 bdrm. plastered and stucco home, fireplace, full basement, large lot, aom

yiew Just off Wallace Road. Full price $7900.

DOESN'T ANYBODY want 6B acres vt red dirt with a 4 bdrm. modern house, t'

tractor, and equipment for $6960. '

FUTURE BUSINESS PROPERTY
Good rental, large lot, 60x200, small

home, located on State St. Small
down payment, let the rent pay the
balance will consider trailer house as
part payment. See Rudy,

WITHIN YOUR MEANS
Tust a swell little home with basement
and oil furnace, nice lot too, ell for
Just $6300. Be sure to have Warren
show you thru.

VERY CLOSE IN
If you like to live about 7 blocks from

olty center don't miss seeing this
home with basement, lVi plumb-Mn-

fireplace, etc. Yes, It's only $10,000.

with good FHA terms, Call Thelma.

? HOME: Living rm., Din. rm.,
Kitch. Forced air furnace, Extra lot.
Price $9500. Ph. a77

OHMART AND CALABA

Owner leaving, must sell very nice,
clean 2 B.R. home, att. garage, Imm.

pou. Price 18500. 11000 down,
less than rent, bus 1 blk. Fur-

niture available. Call Oscar Sederstrom,
Ph. or eve.

If you have 1500 to pay down and
146 mo., you can buy good, livable 2

bedrm. home, garage, about 1 acre
land, Keizer Dtst. For more Informa-
tion, call Sederstrom, eve.

DAIRY RANCH
30 tcrts. home with 4 bdrm., barn wltb 15 etanchionJ. poultry houao lor 500

chicles Machine shed and 2 brooder houses. Willamette Silt Soli, lamlly orchard.
On paved highway 2 miles from City. 121.300 will handle.

Yes, we need a listing of your propertyl

BURT PICHA, Realtors

SEVERIN REALTY COMPANY
312 N. High St.

IP YOU WANT TO

REAL ESTATE

875'

OWNER ANXIOUS TO SELL
his 305 acre farm. Livable 4 B.R. house
and outbldgs. 120 acres vetch and oats
Included. Bal. good timber, pasture,
fruit and berries. Price 123.000, 'A
down. 20 minutes from Salem. For
more information call Hughes or Sed-

erstrom, Evening or

Owner must sell good cafe & foun-

tain, seating capacity for 80 patrons.
Lease to run for 6 years. Last year
grossed about $80,000. Price only

More Inf. call Mllburn, eve.

SELL. LIST WITH US

REAL ESTATE

MODERN HOME
2 bdrm. it den, this home is ultra-

modern, on view lot. owner has to sell.
THIS HOME HAS IT! To see call Earl
West.

EDGEWATER ST.
WEST SALEM

50x50 bldg. excellent condition, leased
at $125 per mo. Price $12,600. 50x50 ft.
pumice block bldg. Very heavy con-

struction, 2 lavatories, h.w. heater, best
of lighting, heating system, office space.
Price $17,500. $2,500 down. Call Coburn
L. Orabenhorst.

GRABENHORST SPECIALS

3 BED rm. house 17900, nearly completed.
135 N. 23rd. B75

BDRM. unfinished house. 3806 Thorn- -
dale. Ph. a75

SHORT TIME only we are offering

v, our email home at reduced price.
aulated, pi., nice lot, shrubs, near bus

w, , & store. Extra cottage, garage. 1815 N.

Liberty.
OWNER One year old house. Bee

f r. or write Bud Nicholson, P. O. Box
220, Aunuvllle, Ore. a76

3 Bedrooms $7,000
A neat plastered home on large cor-

ner lot, nice shrubs, wonderful garden
soil. See It at 1586 8th St. or call at

' our office.
WALTER MUSGRAVE, Realtor

1211 Edge water Ph. 35109 a76'

BT OWNER. Terms. 2 BR, unfln. upstairs.
full bsmt.. auto. heat, fireplace, hdwd.f thruout. 112,500. 1930 N. 18th. a76

BY OWNER, mod. home. Hollywood
, dlst. Ph. 3Be8fl. "

BEST BUYS
Englewood

3 bdrms., basement, dble. plumbing,
mi to. heat, fireplace, very nice yard
1 blk. to grade school. Well worth $13,- -
500. Can be fha nnanceo,.

Trade
Almost new 3 bdrm. home, Inside elty,
n,r. hHwit. flM.. flreDlace. V. blinds,
att. garage. 5 blks. to grade sen. Will

, trade for suburban acreage. Total price
' 18250.

Hollywood
A very home with full
basement, fireplace, garage, nice lawn
& shrubs, sawdust heat. Pull price 18750.

'"'Can be P"HA financed. Owner leaving
''i city.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
S085 Portland Road.

Ph. Eve.
evn

KING WOOD, $13,500
; ... New long, low look In houses offered

here, two bedrooms, nice living room
' and fireplace, smart kitchen with

dish washer, utility room with

COURT DEVELOPMENT
Located at 1169 D Street In the fin-

est residential court site In Salem, fine
8 bdrm. home with full basmt, already
on property, nicely landscaped, 115 ft.
facing D Street and 156 ft. deep. Room
for at least 7 one bdrm. units. Owner
leaving state. Priced right. Call Roy
Ferris.

80 ACRE BARGAIN
Located 6 miles out on paved road,

fl rm, home, very good barn, chicken
house & machine sher. Some timber.
Bal. mostly under cult. Some orchard.
For the money you can't beat this price
112,600. Call O. H. Orabenhorst. Jr.

GRABENHORST
114 S Liberty

BROS., REALTORS
Sundays And evenings call:

Peter Gelser
Roy Ferris
Earl West

',j,,Bendlx. large new lot.
. Walter Musgrave, Realtors

1211 Edgewater Ph. Eve.
a7B'

KEIZER, $16,500
Fine home, strictly modern, everything
you need; three bedrooms, excellent lo
cation.

Walter Musgrave, Realtors
1211 Edgewater Ph. Eve.

B7B

gflBOO. 1 B.R. dn., upstairs unf.. rm. for
2 sm. B.R.S. L.R. and D.R. Good
tlon. Owner would like to trade for

- property In Ore. City, preieraDiy larm

- 17800. t B.R. house completely furn. with
modern rurn. l A. Aiiacnea garage, uui.

;.; rm., elec. heat, yard nicely landscaped.

$7050. B.R., L.R., D.R., hdwd. firs., elec.
heat. New house, unf, attic, room for 3

more rooms up.

Keizer Real Estate & Ins.
Onaa S. Olson C. R. Rickard

665 Chemawa Rd., U Ml. West of
. Keizer School

Phone or a75

FOR SALE HOUSES
17.000 Neat 2 bedrm. close in north,

hwd. firs., oil furnace, price has been
reduced

17,250 New 2 bedrm. In new dis-

trict south, hwd. firs., elec. heat, In-

sulated, lot 80x108, a good buy.
18,760 good 2 bedrm. with

full dry bsmt., sawdust fur., fireplace,
lg. lovely kitchen, near Hollywood busi-
ness dlst.

$9.450 Nob Hill New 2 bedrm.. att.
garage, elec. heat, hwd. firs., paved St.
East front,

$10.950 New 3 bedrm., dbl. lot, south
of McKlnley School, hwd. firs., elec.
heat, fireplace.
Phone 23849 Ive. Ph. 25380

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
980 8. Commercial a77

This bungalow type house has 2 bed-

rooms, upstairs, bath, living room, din-

ette, kitchen, pecan and fir floors, util-

ity room, wired for range, water heater,
attached garage. Close to bus, posses-
sion in 30 days, 17500.

We have nice lots In desirable loca-

tions. Priced on convenient terms.
A completely furnished 2 bedroom

house, Including Laundromat washer.
Has bath, living room, kitchen and din-

ing room combined, plastered, attached
garage. S7500 furnished, 86500 unfur-
nished. Imm. Posb.

Three lots and a 2 bedroom cottage
with bath, living room, dining room,
' Itchen, plastered, pecan floors, trays,
electric heat and water heater, at-
tached garage. (6950.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
361 Chemeketa, Street

Ph.
Eves. a77

$1650 Down
$40.00 per Mo.

Modern 2 Brm Hie. Elec. heat, at-

tached Oarage on h acre South Close
to City Bus Lines and stores Full
Price 14800.00.

$3000 Down
$49.37 per Mo. on FHA

New 3 Brm Hse All on one floor,
Elec. Heat, Attached Oarage. Full price
110,800, East Englewood Dist. Just off
23rd ic "D" Street.

$1500 Down
$41.15 Per Mo., FHA
Modern 2 Brm. Hse. Built In 1940

under FHA Inspection. Piped Heat At-

tached Oarage, Corner Lot House In
very good condition. Full Price 88,000
Located N. 01 Market St. on 19th.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Mesonlc Bid,. Ph. 39217
Mts. Loan Insurance a79

(112.800, CLEAN modern home. Engle
wood district. Fireplace. Dining room
with corner cupboards. Full basement.
Automatic oil furnace. Beautiful shrub
bery.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

153 8. High St. Phone 34121. 7B

Sff.fMMi. ACRE South edge city. 3 bdrm
home. Oarage. Poultry house, L block
to city bus line.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

153 S. High. Phone 34131. Eves. 25306
a78

G. I. SPECIAL
New, neat, plain, plastered two bedroom
home, north. Separate garage, Oood
garden space. Owner will sell for ap-

praised price to veteran with low down
payment. Full price 17200.

JOE L. BOURNE
1140 N. Capitol. Phone b76

$H,7AO. home south. Has fireplace,
oil heat. Living and dining room car-
peted. Oarage. 11,500 down.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

IBS S. High. Phono 34121. Eves. 25206
a78

84,250. ATTRACTIVE one bedroom home
well located on N. 16th. Oarage. Lot
80'xl68'. Fruit, nuts, berries, garden
space. Flowers and shrubs.

Call O. V. Hums with

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

163 K. High. Phone 34121. Eves. 25206
a78

OPEN

HOUSE
1595 No. 18th St.

I bedrooms, oil furnace, full base-
ment fireplace. 111.500. Best of
terms to right party. Bee this
Wednesday 3 to 6 p.m., March
SOth. Or call Mr. Cratg.

Joe Hutchison Realtor
455 Court St. Phono a75

IDEAL CORNER
$11,500

bedrooms, 2 bnths, also outside en-

trance to upstairs, Ideal for apt. or
rooms. Close in on South Commercial
St. Fireplace In living room, dining,
kitchen, utility, dble. garage. This Is a
good invest mm

$6,600
2 bedroom home near Leslie school.

room, bath, kitchen, utility, gar.,
oil hent, nice yard & shrubs.
Chas. Hudk'ins & Son

REALTORS
250 N. High St. Phone a77

810.5O0. CLEAN modern late built
home. Fireplace. Corner cupboards in
dining room. Oil furnace, Venetian
blinds. Close to school fc bun.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

183 S. High St. Phone 34121. 7B

SPACIOUS - EXCLUSIVE. You're buy-
ing quality In this lovely Colonial.
Distinctive setting amid lb acre of
lawn and choice specimen of shrubs
A trees. Such features ns Lge. L. A
D. rms., music & sun Rm., fireplace,
tiled Kit., dble. plumbing, hot water
heat. aprklliiK syst., A huge outside
fireplace, make this a most desirable
buy at $18,500. P. S. You'll love the
View!

SPARKLING NEW - ALL ELEC. Well
Planned 3 BR. home, few blk. to
tieslle Jr. High. Features L. A D.

Rms., all hdwd., flrepl., fully instil,
and w, stripped. Attached garage.
Choice cor. lot, paved St. Immed.
pom. $12,100. Low Dn. paym't.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 8. Com'l St. Ph. Eve;

a77
$8400 Nice new, 2 bdrm. suburb,

home. South, large lot with trees. Close
to school and bus.

$5500 New 3 bdrm. attached single
gar. Lot 50x125. Lawn In. Call Harvey

Hiiff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph. 33371 Eves. a77

OUR BEST BUY IN W. SALEM
Drive by 1338 Franklin St. A see this
nice home. Liv. rm,, din. rm.,
kltch., bath, full bsmt.. wood furnace,
Plastered hdwd. firs. Unfln. up, dble.
gar. ft rm. for shop. Nice shrubs A
trees. If you like the outside, let us
show you the Inside.

JOHN H. HANSEN, REALTOR
1993 Fairgrounds Rd, Ph. or

34523 a77
OAS STOVE ft Retrlg. a77-

FOR SALE LOTS
ATTENTION HI Il.DFHS. Nicely located

suburban lots East. Restricted district.
$550 up. Bee these before you buy.
John H Hansen, realtor. Ph. or

1993 Fairgrounds Road, aaao
CROISAN CREEK buildVnVsitr Creek

thru place, trees and ntct building site.
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

FRESH CUT SAWDUST
Dry Slab Wood

Phone

16" HAND PICKED slab, big load
for $12 Also sawdust $9. load. Prompt
del. Ph. ee75

lfl" GRF.ErT EDGINGS $6.00 load, dbl.
load $11. Also green 16" slab. Oregon
Fuel Co. Ph. ee95

DRY Hi" SLAB and edgings. Big
load $18.00. Dry ash. maple mixed,

load $30.00. Also other dry wood.
Dial 0. call 68F22. ee89'

10 IN. 2ND growth fir. Also slab. Fresh
clean sawdust. Ph. Maker .hbdc.

alPkinds. Ph. 33076 ee87

FRESH CUT icrecned sawdust, immediate
delivery. OREGON FUEL CO.. Ph

ee84

West Salem Fuel Co.
DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

nRV PLANER ENDS
OLD GROWTH BLOCK WOOD.

CLEAN. NO BARK
SCREENED SAWDUST
RURAL DELIVERIES

DIESEL AND STOVE OIL
Phone Salem

Also pick up wood at 1525 Edgewater
St W Salem ee

FOR SALE POULTRY
BROAD BREASTED Bronse poults. Pol- -

orum clean U. S. approved. Nellie M

Compton. Rt. 1. Jefferaon. Ph. 512
179

'BABY CHICKS all poputar varieties, in-

cluding L- horns. Hampshire.
A and Others

Phone or write today for Lee's
Baby Chick Chats containing free poul-
try information Lee's Hatchery P O
Box 725. Sulem Oregon." f

PRODUCE
GOOD CLOVER hay, 75c bale. Mrs. C. A.

Ztellnski, Rt. 7. Box 241, 1 ml. E.
ChemawA 4 Corn. ff77

HELP WANTED
DEPT. MGR. in Household Dept. of local

national retail store. Must be experi-
enced. Permanent position, good ad-
vancement. Write Box 312 Capital Jour-
nal. g"7

MAI PR ESSE R wanted at Kennedy Clean-
ers. 12th State t

HELP WANTED MALE
DEPT. MGR. for Sporting Goods Dept of

local national retail store. Local well
known experienced sporting goods man
preferred. Permanent ptwition, good ad-
vancement. Write Box 313 Capital
Journal. g77'

337 No. High St.
Eve:

SUBURBAN
3 Bedroom home East on 155 Fisher

Rd. 14 A. Barn & Poultry House. Gar-

age. This home Is 9 yds. old. Large L.

R., D.R., Kitchen, Nook. Bajrement.
Furnace. Deep well. Extra nice yard.
Bus at door. Choice shrubs. Immed.
possession. Good terms. Call Maddy.

3 BEDROOMS
NORTH OF MARKET,

One of the best constructed S Bed-

room homes we have had the privilege
of listing for a long time. Built In 1030,
3 Bedrooms, large L.R., D.R., fireplace,
beautiful kitchen with nook. down.

STEWART
Phone 1345 State

FOR RENT ROOMS
EXCEPTIONALLY nice sleeping room for

1 or 3 bsns. persons. Fireplace, priv,
ent. Se bath. Also light cooking priv-

ileges. 638 N. Church. Jk75'

EAN, MODERN rooms for men. Prlv.
ent. & tel. Tel. 33425, 1505 N. Capitol. Jk92

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
nicely furn. apt. upstairs. Elec.

equlpt. Prlv. bath. 1040 Hood St. Jp76
ATTRACTIVE NEW COURT apartment, 3

rooms & bath, electric heat, range At

refrigerator, laundry room. South 13th.
Apply 1555 McCoy. Jp7V

FURN. APT. close In. Quiet couple,
$60. 549 N. Cottage. Jp77

FURN. APT. 760 N. Church. Ph, 30201.

Jp77'

APARTMENT, 2nd floor, outside stair-
way. Suitable for young couple at 735
N. High. Trios. Rocn, 456 Court. Jp77

LARGE furnished, lots of closet
space, nice yard for small child. $35.00.
600 Locust St. N. to end of 5th, E. 1 blk.

Jp76
MODERN CABIN, partly furnished, oil

heat, $8 a week and up. 2860 '& Com.

UN FURN. COURT APT. 3 rm., bath i.
elec. stove, $50. 1264 S, 15th St. Ph.
20035. Jp78

APARTMENTS
Hollywood district. Partly furnished.
Adults. 1047 Madison. Jp78
APTS. $30.00 Se $45.0e. Call evenings at
824 North Front. Jp76

FOR RENT HOUSES
HOUSE on 820 Cascade Dr., W.

Salem. Kingwood Heights. $67.50. Ph.
Available April 1. Jm77

HOUSE for rent, mo.
ences. 1085 Erixon St.

EMPLOYED COUPLE desire furn.
or part. furn. home. Must be nice &
clean. After 1, 27654. Jm7D

FOR LEASE, furn. house until
Sept. near senior high school. Adults.
Phone 36390. Jm76

MODERN house, wired for range.
oil furnace, $60. 1065 Breyman. Ph.

Jm76

MODERN FURN. 1 bdrm. cottage. Garden
space, 2 ml. north of Brooks on 90E.
Rose cottages after 5 except Sat. or
Sunday JmOB

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
nSKPG. ROOM. $16. Also 2 A; apt.

Ac trailer parking. 160 Union, Phone
180

FOR LEASE BUSINESS SPACE AT 075
MARKET ST. IDEAL FOR BEAUTY
SHOP. BARBER SHOP OR NEIGHBOR-
HOOD BUSINESS. ALSO BUSINESS OF-
FICE SPACE AVAILABLE. SEE JOE L.

BOURNE, 340 N. CAPITOL. PH. 38216.
J76

LGE. STORE BLDG. 19th & State St. Ph.
J75

POWER TOOL rentals for home As

usa. Howser Bros. Ph.

U DRIVE trucks cars Ph.

SINGER Electric Portable Sewing Ma-
chines by the Month, Reasonable Rates.
Free Delivery and Pickup. Phone 33513.

Singer Sewing Machine Co.
130 N. Commercial J70

TRUCKS and cars. Smitt'ys Clipper Ser-
vice Ph. 39600 Cor Center and Church

-

TRAILERS, $2.00 per day Howmt Bros
603 Edgewater St, West Salem. J

BUSINESS RM. for renv

GOOD USED PIANOS. H L. Stiff.

IRONERS by week. Phone 34439

FLOOR BANDEB for rent MonftaorrTj
Ward. t

TO DO a good lob rent a good floor Band-
er. We sell everything to complete the

HOWSER BROS. Ph j
WANTED TO RENT
COUPLE with small baby wish unturn.

one or house or gremd floor
apt. close-i- Reliable. Ph. Ja77

1 OR unfurn. house, city or
rural. Permanent employed couple. Write
Box 311, Capital Journal. Ja77

HOUSE, unturn. No children or
pets. Write Box 306, Capital Journal.

Ja75

STATE WORKER and wife desire 1 or 2

bdrm. house not over $50.00. Ph. 35895.
Ja75

LOST AND FOUND
LOST: Handle to chain saw between 200

tz 1200 block on N. Church. Reward.
Ph. 26014. kS4

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men's hatter. 464 Court.

mis'
16 MM Movie Library

Talking Picture Service
Sound Films St Projectors for Rent

Eddie Lewis, 412 Oregon Bldg.
Phone or

m81'
DENTAL PLATE REPAIR

SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR. HARRY SEMLER DENTIST

Adolpb Bids. State b Commercial Sts
SALEM Phone m

HAVE TOUR SINGER Sewing machine
repaired by a qualified Singer represen-
tative Ph for free pick up and
delivery service on all makes of ma-
chines. Free estimate given before work
is started Singer Sewing Machine Co.

N Com'l. m

BUILDING MATERIAL
your home. Call at Salem

e Co., 455 Court. ma82
ATTENTION BUILDERS

NEW oil furnace complete
with all automatic controls and air
conditioning blower, 75,000 BTU for
basement or utility. Special contractors
price only $197.50.

GOOD HOUSEKEEPING, INC.
467 Court St. Phone ma"

Office
c76

large B.R., sewing room up. Full base-
ment. Auto, oil furn, Party rm.

buys it. Call Bill Stewart for
Appt.

CLOSE IN
3 Bedroom home. 1 blks. from elty

center. H.W. floors, fireplace. Wired for
range. Basement. Nice yard. Good
terms. Close to school and store. Call
Maddy. Price $10,000.

$2100 DOWN
S bedroom home. East. All H.W.

floors. Elec. Heat. Att. Garage. Large
L.R. At D.R. Kitchen & Nook. Utility
room. Very best of construction, Imm,
possession, uau etewart.
REALTY

St. We. or J 4733
c75

BUILDING MATERIAL
NEW GRADE A vertical grain doors,

$7.50 to $8.00. New No. 1 cedar shin-
gles, $9.50 per square. C. G. Long, Rt.
2, Box 31. Ph. 1 mile north of
Keizer. ma77"

Windows & Sash
1,000 new sash, various sizes, $2.25 & UP.
New is used dble. hung windows, low
priced glass & panel doors complete
with frames. C. G. LONG, Rt. 3, Box 31,
Salem. Ph. 1 mile north of
Keizer. ma77

Toilets Wash Basins
Modern wash basins $12.50. Toilet
$27.50. Largo supply oak flooring $140
per M. Fir $100 per M. Cedar siding
$100 per M. New plywood all thickness-
es. Salem's lowest prices. C. G. LONG,
Rt. 2, Box 31, Salem. Ph. 1 mile
north of Keizer. ma77

NEW SHIPMENT plast board. ", B'4ci
W, 6c sq. ft. Rock lathe, 46 sq. ft.
$1.76.

MONTGOMERY WARD. SALEM
ma

RED CEDAR shingles, No. 1, $8.80; No.
2 $5.50; No. 3 $3.50. Ted Muller. Ph.

Rd. ma97
USED LUMBER, Rt. 6, Box 273T. Out Cen-

ter St. to Frultland church, Mt mile N.

2, maao

ALUMINUM ROOFING
I ft. width In the following lengths:

6' $1.74
8' 2.33

10' 3.90
12' 8.48
Ask about installation service
MONTGOMERY WARD & CO.

SALEM, OREGON
ma

SAVE CN ROOFING
Let Wards give1 you complete

price on ytour roofing needs.
Wide range of colors, Call our outside
salesman for free estimate. Phone

MONTGOMERY WARI tt CO.
SALEM, OREGON '

ma
REJECT Pi.vwnnn s" nav i u

14 '4o Per ft., a" 16o per ft., iSQper ft., fc" 20c per it.
KEITH BROWN Jj UMBER YARD

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
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

rooms, bath, living room, dinette, large
kitchen, hardwood floor throughout,

" garage attached, large lot. 117,350. FHA
' Terms.

Phone 33101 or 33434

' Ed Byrkit Realtors
3435 Portland Rd. a75

FIRST TIME ADVERTISED
By owner, 6 blks. from downtown,

. block from Bush Pk. 2 bdrms. down, liv-

ing room with fireplace, dining room,
kitchen, bkfast nook & bath with in-

laid linoleum, hdwd. floors, auto, gas
furnace, attic finished with plywood.

, also lavatory A stool. 868 8. Liberty.
FHA committment of 17300. Priced at

, $0500. a75

Office Phone

REAL ESTATE

NELSON NEWS
PUMICE COTTAGE $4950

Well built cottage with lge. Liv. rm. &
bdrm., kit., utll. rm., elec. heat. Close to
bus & stores. Additional lot available,

2 BR SUBURBAN AC. N.E. $8500
A built plastered home, hdwd.
firs., oil heat. Furniture available. ac.
of good soil, fruit nuts, nice shade trees.
Attached gar., barn 10x20.

3 BR ENGLEWOOD $8050
Excellent location on bus, clos to all
schools, Comb. LR & DR, auto. heat.
Hdwd. firs., f place. Beautifully land-
scaped yard with fruit & nut trees, 2
garages, one Ideal for a cottage,

ACREAGE SOUTH
9 ac, 5 ac. cult., rolling, some tim-
ber. Family orchard, 80" well. elec.
pump, piped (o house. house,

barn, chicken hse., 8 ml. to
Salem, price $6500, some terms.

If any of the above do not meet your
requirements tell us what you want,
with detailed information on more than
1000 properties on our files we Can save
you time & money in getting what you
ant.

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtors

702 N. High. Ph. c75

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

Vs ACRES. New 2 bedrm. house,
Some fruit, nut and shade trees, Gar-
age. On bus lino. Price $3850.

$1000 DOWN. Furnished bedrm.
house; garage. Paved street on bus line.
$5250.

10 ACRES. 4 bedrm. house; oil fur-
nace; fireplace. Barn; chicken house.
Family orchard. Year round stream.
Price $13,000.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph.
Evenings call: or

c77

Swap
North. 1 acre & house. Consider
olty home In trade.

Also
old home, lge. lot. Consider

suburban 3 acres or more & bldgs.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

2007 N. Capital St.
Office Ph. Eve. 6F11 or

WANTED REAL ESTATE

WE ARE in need of good houses to sell
in or near Salem. If you wish to list
your property for sale see
GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Phone ca

AN ADDED SERVICE
We sell real estate at auction. Call us
for an appointment to discuss your
property.

"C" Kilgore Real Estate
425 S. 12th Ph. ca'
NOTICE! If your property Is for sale,

rent or exchange, list It with us. We
have all kinds of cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS
153 S. High St. ca

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

SILVERTON COURT
Seven unit court, only one block from
Sllverton city center. Nets easily 10
on an $18,000 sale price. All units com-

pletely furnished.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd.

Ph. 33255 - Eves. 23727. 37057. cd75

PACIFIC HIGHWAY GARAGE & SER-

VICE ST A. New. Mod., excellent
const., wide frontage. Standard brand
of gas. complete lub. dept. The best
loc. you'll ever find. Shown by appt.
$32,000. Terms.

COMPLETELY STOCKED EQUIPPED
GROCERY. In all our past listings,
we have never advertised any deal
that sets up (or real income on the
investment as does this mod. store
building (5148 so,, ft.) of concrete and
tile const, 3 BR. plast. home on
lots. 442 lockers bring In appx. $1800
per yr. Has gas pumps. Books show
$80,000 per yr. business. Truly a bar-
gain at $35,000.

SALEM'S CHOICE APARTMENT BUILD-
ING. 3 story, 8 furnished apartments,
private bath, elec. ranges and refri-
gerators, laundry room, basement,
steam heat, Ideal for business build-in- ,

near New Sopping Center. A

good investment for the future. Only
$33,600.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 8. Com'l St. Ph. Eve;

Cd77

GROCERY STORE
In nearby lively sawmill town, Gro-

cery building, feed store, gns pumps
and rentals for restaurant. 3 cottages
and new, 3 bedroom home. Grocery
business grossed over $55,000.00 last
year. $10,000 down will handle. Total
price only $30,000.

For more information, see Patt Jarvill
with

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
llO'i N. Commercial St.

Phone Evus. cd77

LONG ESTABLISHED grocery and hard-
ware In farming community. No blue
sky. $30 month lease, $800 for fixtures,
stock at Inventory, approximate $3500.
Last year gross $26,000. Phone

cd83

M'MBER Plant On truck nee
Three Acres Ground, 11.000 sp Fir spc.
Planer. Tilting roll a imbr car-
rier and other misc. equipment. Located
Portland. By Owner Phone KEnwoori
1841, Uail P.O. BU 1084, dM

FOR SALE LOT
4V4 ACRES on Browning Ave., macadam-

ized street, gradual slope, beautiful
view of snowcapped mountains. Nice
building site with trees for a suburban
home or It would subdivide Into build-

ing lots. $3500 for quick sale. Owner
or write Box 310 Capital Jour-

nal. aa79

VIEW LOT. Write L. G. & W. Inquire
I. F. Polston, 556 Union. aa75

DESIRED LOT for sale by owner. Side-
walk and 3 walnut trees. Price $500.
Ph. 26006. aa75

VIEW lots 600 blk. Vista Ave., wooded loti,
800 blk.. Ratcllff Dr. Owners. Ph. 34384.

FOR SALE FARMS

RAISE YOUR OWN EATS
$8,500 One acre good black soil north,

neab 2 bdrm. modern home, att. gar-
age, nice lawn, lots of shrubs.

$8,500 One block to High school,
very neat with full bsmt., din-

ing room, 2 bed rms., stairs to stor-
age attic, lg. garden spot.

$10,500 Sell or stade for house In

Salem, 11 acres with 6 rm. house, 5

acres rye, 6 acres fruit it nuts, good
terms.
Call Ivan Sivers. Ph. 23840 Eve. 37012

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
060 S. Commercial b77"

TAX LAND AUCTIONS
FREE LITERATURE on how to buy
ranch, timber, grazing lands through-
out California, Oregon and Washing-
ton at 10c to $3 per acre mln. bid.
Write Pacific Lands, Box 2350- - TJ. Hol-

lywood 28, Calif. b75

RIVER BOTTOM FARM If you want
the best deepest silt loam, do sec
this 43 Acres on pavm't highway, few
miles out. A 10 to $13,000 home with
fireplace, basm't & furnace. If In-

terested in Mint, bulbs or truck
crops you'll buy this at $21,000. Easy
terms.

GOOD LAND GOOD BLDGS. Every-
one wants Howell prairie loam. This
27 A. Is right on the highway, all
In crop, well drained. Plast. mod.
home, good floored barn, 2

pithy bldgs. Deep elec. well, wa-
ter Piped to all bldgs.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph. Eve:

b77

FOR SALE ACREAGE

$450. 100x180' building lot located East.
Restricted dlst. North Front.

Call O. V Hume with

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

16S 6. High. Phone 34131. Eves. 25306
bb78"

CROISAN CREEK building site. Creek
thru place, trees and nice building sue.
If you want a little less than an acre
where you can enjoy nature, In a rest-

ful way Instead of raising corn and
potatoes, this Is it. The price Is $1850.
Phono or write box 309 Capital
Journal bb79

t ACRES on Browning Ave., macadam- -

laed street, gradual slope, oeaunnu
view of snowcapped mountains. Nice
building alto with trees for a suburban
home or It would subdivide Into build-
ing lots. $3500 for quick sale. Owner

or write Box 310 Capital Jour-
nal. bb70

REAL ESTATt
FIRST TIME LISTED

Don't miss seeing this good buy 4

bed rm. modern home with lg. Iv, rm.,
D. Rm.. Kit., flreplnce. basement, auto
oil furnace, lg. lot, best location, close
to state buildings, excellent location
for renting rooms, priced at only $9,500.

FOR QUICK SALE
$10,500.00 Buys this nice 7 plus acres,

good 3 bed rm. modern home that Ir

clean thruout, fireplace, basement, fur-

nace, creek, good soil, large barn, near
pavement. Call Ray Davis, Ph. 23840.
Eve. 28658.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
060 S. Commercial c77

FOUR CORNERS DISTRICT
5 bedroom. Modern.. $4950. Act now.
Call Mr. Crnle.

KEIZER DISTRICT
6 nice rooms, built for a home. Fire-

place, oak floors. Lge. lot. 6 inch well.
$8050.

Joe Hutchison Realtor
455 Court St. Phone Eve.

or Mr. Craig C77

WANT TO BUY A HOME WITH EXCEL-
LENT TERMS? If so, let us show you

these two homes located north
1 bdrm. home with lot 75x217 priced

at only $6500
2 bdrm. home with lot 80x217 priced

at only $8,500
Better yet, buy them both and use the
smaller one tor a rental unit.

FOR Rt'NT, OR LEASE a business space
located at 3543 Portland Road. Drive by
and then see us for more Information.

Mattson & Roethlin
REAL ESTATE

Phone 331 N. High
(Across from Hotel Senator)

Ph. Eve. or c76'

FOR SALE 143 A. all tillable, Willamette
A Amity soil on pavement, fine farm,
$180 00 per A.
Eleven building lots In new addition,
3 business sites on prospective "Broad-
way."
Income property, yearly Income $1100.
Phone 24361. c77

OWNER LEAVING STATE
1 yr. old beautiful 2 B.R. home, fur-
nished or unturn. Carpet, insulated,
weatherstrlpped. FHA approved. Biu
by door Near Sweele school. Rt. 5, Box
115. co

Journal Want Ads Pay

' PWNF.R LEAVING town. Make us an
on this cute little 2 BR home. We

are asking only $7250.00 and this
ff." eludes all the furniture, also a new

V ." ' Laundermat. You can have the range
"r ,B and ref. Don't overlook this bargain.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 34707 484 Court Eve. 27383- a7V
1' 1I5.800.00 Beautiful rew 3 bed rm

on S. Cottage near Leslie Jr. Hi., over
... ,... 1500 ft. floor space, full basnit, oil

- furnace, lg. rms., axe. arrangement,
built of the best material, bdl. garage.
Owner will sell on contract to the
right party. Phone 23849. Ea. 2S360.

:'S Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial a77

WHY P.lY RKNT?
1615 down buys this new two bedrm.

home, nice lg. liv. rm,, dining room or
B. nook. Hwd. firs., frplace. Near bus
and store.

YOU MUST SEE THIS
$12,600 Rambling type, two bedrm.

. noma with knotty pine den. )g. liv.
rm., dining and kitchen, dbl, garage.
Call Omer Hulf.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 39271 Eves. 25091 a77a

HOUSES PRICED TO SELL
1 BR modern home I 8.800
1 BR hmoe, NEW 6.300
1 BR home located East 6.900
NEW home In WEST SALEM .... 9,500
S BR homo ENGLEWOOD dlst. , 10,750

. home SOUTH, Real value
here for 19,000

RALPH BENT
REAL ESTATE . SS1H

2330 S. Commercial St.

tWDRM. Home. Ph.

ALU MA - LOCK ALUMINUM LOCK
SHINGLE. The modern permanent roof-
ing. See your dealer or dlst. Call

ma9B (Continued on Page 19)


